## ROOFS FOR THE RED, WHITE & BLUE

A THANK YOU FOR MEMBERS OF THE U.S. MILITARY\* AND GOLD STAR FAMILIES AVAILABLE EXCLUSIVELY THROUGH CERTAINTEED CREDENTIALED CONTRACTORS

CertainTeed Roofing is contributing to those who serve.

Receive a \$250 Cabela's® gift card for your CertainTeed Integrity Roof System™

Offer only for members of the U.S. Military and Gold Star families who hire a CertainTeed Credentialed Contractor to install an Integrity Roof System<sup> $\mathsf{T}$ </sup> with SureStart<sup> $\mathsf{T}$ </sup> PLUS warranty coverage on their house.

GO TO WWW.CERTAINTEED.COM/ROOFS4RWB
TO GET MORE DETAILS AND THE FORM.





Valid in the U.S. only. Limit one gift card per qualifying individual. Limit one gift card per Integrity Roof System™ with SureStart™ PLUS warranty coverage installed by a CertainTeed Credentialed Contractor between January 1, 2025 and December 31, 2025. Form must be received by January 31, 2026. Improper redemption or use constitutes fraud and may result in federal prosecution, including under the U.S. fraud statutes (e.g., Title 18, U.S.C. Sections 1341 and 1349). CertainTeed reserves the right to audit all submissions of forms and the right to cancel or modify the program at any time. \*All individual active members or veterans of the U.S. Military, and Gold Star families of the U.S. Military, who own the home of the installed Integrity Roof System, are eligible. Gold Star families include immediate family members; Immediate family includes parents, siblings, spouses, and children.

## ROOFS FOR THE RED, WHITE & BLUE

A \$250 CABELA'S® GIFT CARD FOR MEMBERS OF THE U.S. MILITARY\* AND GOLD STAR FAMILIES FROM CERTAINTEED ROOFING.

## Please follow the steps below to receive your gift card:

- 1. Have a CertainTeed Credentialed Contractor install an Integrity Roof System<sup>™</sup> with SureStart<sup>™</sup> PLUS warranty coverage on your house between January 1, 2025 and December 31, 2025.
- 2. Confirm that the contractor registered your SureStart PLUS warranty with CertainTeed.
- 3. Fill out this form completely and provide the information required in the box below.
- 4. Attach a copy of the contractor's invoice for your Integrity Roof System.
- 5. Attach a copy of your Active Military I.D. or another form of Military identification or Gold Star Family I.D.
- 6. Mail everything to: CertainTeed Roofing, PO Box 20126, Lehigh Valley, PA 18002 Attn: RWB by January 31, 2026. Allow 3 to 6 weeks for processing of your gift card.

Please Fill Out Completely:	
Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Date of Roof Installation:	
Contractor's Name:	

By providing us the information included on and with your submission, you consent to our use of the information for the purposes of verifying your eligibility for this promotion. For more information about our personal information handling practices, please see our Privacy Policy https://www.certainteed.com/privacy-policy.





Valid in the U.S. only. Limit one gift card per qualifying individual. Limit one gift card per Integrity Roof System™ with SureStart™ PLUS warranty coverage installed by a CertainTeed Credentialed Contractor between January 1, 2025 and December 31, 2025. Form must be received by January 31, 2026. Improper redemption or use constitutes fraud and may result in federal prosecution, including under the U.S. fraud statutes (e.g., Title 18, U.S.C. Sections 1341 and 1349). CertainTeed reserves the right to audit all submissions of forms and the right to cancel or modify the program at any time. \*All individual active members or veterans of the U.S. Military, and Gold Star families of the U.S. Military, who own the home of the installed Integrity Roof System, are eligible. Gold Star families include immediate family members; Immediate family includes parents, siblings, spouses, and children.